
 MONDAY-FRIDAY 

First Bus 6:10 am from LaFranier Transfer // 8:30 am from Hall St Transfer Station  

Buses run about every   2 hours – NEW! Earlier and later connections and a mid-day city trip!

Last Bus 5:30 pm from Hall Street Transfer Station // 7:00 pm from Woodland Creek Park-n-Ride

Route 14 Outbound to Acme Meijer
14

 Stop Location MONDAY-FRIDAY

37

7

7

B

B

B

B

B

KB

K

=  Kalkaska Area TransitK

 MONDAY-FRIDAY 

First Bus 6:45 am to connect to Bayline // 7:30 am for entire route

Buses run about every   2 hours – NEW! Earlier and later connections using Bayline and a mid-day city trip!

Last Bus 7:15 pm 

Route 14 Inbound to Traverse City Hall Street Transfer Station
14

 Stop Location MONDAY-FRIDAY

K

3

=  Kalkaska Area TransitK

1372

  Hall St Transfer Station ---- 6:30 8:30 10:30 12:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 6:30

 1496  E Front at Barlow St ----  8:33 10:33 12:33 1:33 3:33 5:33 

 1492  E Front at Fair St ----  8:36 10:36 12:36 1:36 3:36 5:36 

 1427 Hastings St at Father Fred ----  8:39 10:39 12:39 1:39 3:39 5:39 

 1484 Carver St at Save-a-Lot ----  8:40 10:40 12:40 1:40 3:40 5:40 

 1495 Cherryland Center at TC Curling Club ----  8:42 10:42 12:42 1:42 3:42 5:42 

  LaFranier Transfer 6:00  ---- ---- 12:48 ---- ---- ---- 

 1421 Oak Terrace at Garfield Rd ----  8:44 10:44 ---- 1:44 3:44 5:44 

 1422 Oak Terrace Apartments ----  8:44 10:44 ---- 1:44 3:44 5:44 

 1423 Aspen Hills Apartments ----  8:45 10:45 ---- 1:45 3:45 5:45 

 1429 Cherry Capital Airport   8:50 10:50 ---- 1:50 3:50 5:50 

 1434 S Airport Rd at Brookside Village Apartments 6:09  8:53 10:53 ---- 1:53 3:53 5:53 

 1439 S Airport Rd at Woodcreek Blvd 6:10  8:53 10:53 ---- 1:53 3:53 5:53 

 1405 Traverse City High School (Sept-June)     ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 

 1410 US-31 at Traverse City State Park  6:15  8:58 10:58 ---- 1:58 3:58 5:58 

 1415 US-31 at Economy Inn  6:16  8:59 10:59 ---- 1:59 3:59 5:59 

 1420 US-31 at Four Mile Rd 6:18  9:01 11:01 ---- 2:01 4:01 6:01 

 1425 Woodland Creek ---- 7:00 9:02 11:02 ---- 2:02 4:02 6:02 7:00

 1440 Grand Traverse Resort ---- 7:09 9:11 11:11 ---- 2:11 4:11 6:11 7:09

 1442 Village Dr at Lautner Rd ---- 7:12 9:14 11:14 ---- 2:14 4:14 6:14 7:12

 1480 MDOT Park-n-Ride at Acme Meijer 6:29 7:15 9:17 11:17 ---- 2:17 4:17 6:17 7:15

1372

 MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY

First Bus 6:00 am from GT Mall // 6:30 am from Hall St Transfer Station 7:30 am from Hall St Transfer Station

Buses run every   1 hour (60 minutes) 2 hours 
  

Last Bus 6:30 pm 5:30 pm

Route 12 Outbound to Interlochen
12

BB

1

BB

1

BB= Benzie Bus TransferBB

 MONDAY-FRIDAY SATURDAY

First Bus 6:25 am 8:25 am

Buses run about every   1 hour (60 minutes) 2 hours 
  

Last Bus 7:25 pm 6:25 pm

Route 12 Inbound to Traverse City Hall Street Transfer Station
12

 1260 Interlochen Center for the Arts  6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:25 6:25

 1256 Interlochen Public Library 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 8:28 10:28 12:28 2:28 4:28 6:28

 1250 US 31 at M 137, Blue Vase Books 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 8:31 10:31 12:31 2:31 4:31 6:31

 1245 Silver Shores 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 4:38 6:38

 1240 Blair Township Hall 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42 10:42 12:42 2:42 4:42 6:42

 1236 Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 10:44 12:44 2:44 4:44 6:44

 1230 US 31 S at Menards 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 10:48 12:48 2:48 4:48 6:48

 1225 Meadow Lane 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54  10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 4:54 6:54

 1220 GT Mall North Entrance 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00          

 1215 TC West Middle School (Sept-June) 7:03 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 3:03 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

 1207 Division St at  Twelfth St 7:08 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:09 4:06 5:06 6:06 7:06 ---- 9:06 11:06 1:06 3:06 5:06 7:06

 Hall St Transfer Station 7:12 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:13 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 ---- 9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 7:10

= Benzie Bus Transfer

 MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY

 Stop Location B A B A B A B A B A B A B A A A A A A A

request
only

  Hall St Transfer Station ---- 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30  11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30

 1205 Division St at Twelfth St ---- 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 7:35 9:35 11:35 1:35 3:35 5:35

 1215  TC West Middle School (Sept - June) ---- ----  ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 2:41 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

 1220 GT Mall North Entrance 6:00 6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:48 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 9:41 11:41 1:41 3:41 5:41

 1225 Meadow Lane ---- 6:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:56 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 9:49 11:49 1:49 3:49 5:49

 1230 US 31 S at Menards ---- 6:54 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 3:01 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 9:54 11:54 1:54 3:54 5:54

 1235 Vance Rd and Sawyer Dr ---- 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 3:05 3:58 4:58 5:58  6:58 7:58 9:58 11:58 1:58 3:58 5:58

 1240 Blair Township Hall ---- 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:08 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 10:01 12:01 2:01 4:01 6:01

 1245 Silver Shores 6:12 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:12 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 10:05  12:05 2:05 4:05 6:05

 1250 US 31 at M 137, Blue Vase Books 6:20 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:20 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 10:13 12:13 2:13 4:13 6:13

 1255 J. Maddy Pkwy at Riley Rd ---- 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:22 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:15 10:15 12:15 2:15 4:15 6:15

 1260 Interlochen Center for the Arts 6:24 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:25 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 10:18 12:18 2:18 4:18 6:18

 MONDAY - FRIDAY SATURDAY

 Stop Location B A B A B A B A B A B A B A A A A A A A

request only

 MONDAY-FRIDAY

First Bus 6:00 am from LaFranier Transfer // 8:30 am from Hall St Transfer Station

Buses run about every   1-2 hours

Last Bus 5:30 pm from Hall St Transfer Station // 7:00 pm from LaFranier Transfer

Route 13 Outbound to Kingsley
13

 Stop Location MONDAY-FRIDAY

2

2 7

7

2 7

  Hall St Transfer Station ---- 6:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 6:30

 1302 Cass St at Lake St ----  8:35  3:35 5:35

 1308  Cass St at 10th St ----  8:36  3:36 5:36

 1312 Cass St at 16th St ----  8:38  3:38 5:38

 1320 South Airport at Raquet Club Dr ----  8:43  3:43 5:43

 1324 LaFranier Rd at King’s Court ----  8:46  3:46 5:46

 LaFranier Transfer 6:00 7:00 8:48 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:48 5:48 7:00

 1330 Three Mile Rd at Oleson’s East 6:07 7:07 8:55 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:55 5:55 7:07

 1340 Green Acres ---- ---- 9:01 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 4:01 6:01 ----

 1350 Garfield Rd at Mayfield Post Office 6:17 7:17 9:09 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 4:09 6:09 7:17

 1355 Kingsley Library 6:23 7:23 9:15 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 4:15 6:15 7:23

 1360 M 113 E at Northland Foods 6:25 7:25 9:17 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 4:17 6:17 7:25

New! Use City Loop Route 2 to connect to Kingsley almost every hour!

New! Use the Bayline to connect to Acme buses!

request only

 MONDAY-FRIDAY

First Bus 6:30 am

Buses run about every   1-2 hours

Last Bus 7:30 pm

Route 13 Inbound to Traverse City Hall Street Transfer Station
13

 Stop Location MONDAY-FRIDAY

2

2 7

2 7

7

 1360 M 113 E at Northland Foods in Kingsley  6:30 7:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 4:30 6:30 7:30

 1355 Kingsley Library 6:32 7:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 4:32 6:32 7:32

 1390 Garfield at Mayfield 6:37 7:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 4:37 6:37 7:37

 1340 Green Acres ---- 7:44 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 2:44 4:44 ---- ----

 1332 East Middle School (Sept - June)  ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 2:46 ---- ---- ----

 1330 Three Mile Rd at Oleson’s East 6:44 7:47 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:47 4:47 6:44 7:44

 LaFranier Transfer 6:51 7:54 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:54 4:54 6:51 7:51

 1325 LaFranier Rd at Village Glen Apts  7:56  2:56 4:56 

 1321 Logan’s Landing at Boardman Lake  7:59  2:59 4:59 

 1309 Cass St at 16th St  8:02  3:02 5:02 

 1307  Cass St at 10th St  8:04  3:04 5:04 

 1303 Cass St at Lake St  8:06  3:06 5:06 

 Hall St Transfer Station 7:30 8:11 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:11 5:11 7:30 8:30

New! Use City Loop 2 to connect into TC more often!

7

B

B

B

B

B

7

7

B K

New! Use the Bayline to connect from earlier buses!

 1480 MDOT Park-n-Ride at Acme Meijer 6:45 7:30 9:30 11:30 ---- 2:30 4:30 6:30 7:15

 1442 Village Dr at Lautner Rd 6:48 7:33 9:33 11:33 ---- 2:33 4:33 6:33 7:18

 1440 Grand Traverse Resort 6:50 7:35 9:35 11:35 ---- 2:35 4:35 6:35 7:20

 1470 Acme Township Hall  6:53 7:38 9:38 11:38 ---- 2:38 4:38 6:38 7:23

 1425 Woodland Creek 7:00 7:45 9:45 11:45 ---- 2:45 4:45 6:45 7:30

 1475 US-31 at Four Mile Road  7:47 9:47 11:47 ---- 2:47 4:47  7:32

 1470 US-31 at Grand Beach Hotel  7:48 9:48 11:48 ---- 2:48 4:48  7:33

 1480 US-31 at Traverse City State Park  7:49 9:49 11:49 ---- 2:49 4:49  7:34

 1405 Traverse City High School (Sept-June)    ---- ---- ---- ---- 2:51 ----  ----

 1438 S Airport Rd at Woodcreek Blvd  7:54 9:54 11:54 ---- 2:54 4:54  7:39

 1435 S Airport Rd at Costco  7:55 9:55 11:55 ---- 2:55 4:55  7:40

1429 Cherry Capital Airport  7:57 9:57 11:57 ---- 2:57 4:57  7:42

 LaFranier Transfer  ---- ---- ---- 1:00 ---- ----  7:50

 1421 Oak Terrace at Garfield Rd  8:00 10:00 12:00 ---- 3:00 5:00  ----

 1422 Oak Terrace Apartments  8:01 10:01 12:01 ---- 3:01 5:01  ----

 1423 Aspen Hill Apartments  8:01 10:01 12:01 ---- 3:01 5:01  ----

 1408 Traverse Health Clinic  8:03 10:03 12:03 1:06 3:03 5:03  ----

 1485 Carver St at Save-a-Lot  8:05 10:05 12:05 1:08 3:05 5:05  ----

 1426 Hastings St at Father Fred  8:06 10:06 12:06 1:09 3:06 5:06  ----

 1453 E Front at Milliken Dr  8:09 10:09 12:09 1:12 3:09 5:09  ----

 1497 E Front at Barlow Dr  8:11 10:11 12:11 1:14 3:11 5:11  ----

  Hall St Transfer Station  8:15 10:15 12:15 1:18 3:15 5:15  ----

N
 E W

N
 E W


